Stone Cross Sugery Private fees: 01.07.2025

Holiday/Travel cancellation

Claim form, BUPA, PPP, AXA, WPA, etc

Fitness to Travel

Vaccination Certificate

Private Sick Note/Letter, To Whom It May Concern letter, Dear Landlord, etc
Driving Licence Signature

Paternity swabs with a kit provided by the patient
Private blood test

Blue Badge

Lighter Life/Slimming form and examination (if required), by a nurse.
Bus Pass

Lasting Power of Attorney form - basic

Lasting Power of Attorney - additional forms

Home Visit by GP in addition to form

Witness statement/solictors letter/insurance reports
DNA Testing

Fostering/Adoption form AH1

Fostering/Adoption form AH2

Occupational Health Report for Employer

Witness, signature and stamp

GPR/MAR

Targeted report

Ofsted

Supplementary report

FORMS THAT MAY REQUIRE MEDICALS

Medical for fitness to drive, HGV, PSV, racing car, Taxi, employment medical
Medical for fitness to drive, HGV, PSV, racing car, Taxi, without examination
Pilot’s licence

Fitness for sport/ other activity - with examination

Fitness for sport/other activity - no examination

Fitness for sport/ other activity - with examination - under 16's

Fitness for sport/ other activity - no examination - under 16's

Fitness to drive - with examination

Fitness to drive - no examination

DETAILED REPORTS

Report from medical records with no examination
Solicitors Report - From

M H M HMHhHH M Hh M H M b mhH M Hh b b b

M b mH mHmhH mh b

60.00
60.00
40.00
20.00
50.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
60.00
30.00
200.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
160.00
50.00
160.00
120.00
80.00
120.00

160.00
120.00
200.00
200.00
120.00
120.00

60.00
200.00
120.00

160.00
160.00



