Stone Cross Sugery Private fees: 01.07.2025

Holiday/Travel cancellation	£	60.00
Claim form, BUPA, PPP, AXA, WPA, etc	£	60.00
Fitness to Travel	£	40.00
Vaccination Certificate	£	20.00
Private Sick Note/Letter, To Whom It May Concern letter, Dear Landlord, etc	£	50.00
Driving Licence Signature	£	30.00
Paternity swabs with a kit provided by the patient	£	40.00
Private blood test	£	40.00
Blue Badge	£	60.00
Lighter Life/Slimming form and examination (if required), by a nurse.	£	60.00
Bus Pass	£	30.00
Lasting Power of Attorney form - basic	£	200.00
Lasting Power of Attorney - additional forms	£	100.00
Home Visit by GP in addition to form	£	150.00
Witness statement/solictors letter/insurance reports	£	50.00
DNA Testing	£	100.00
Fostering/Adoption form AH1	£	160.00
Fostering/Adoption form AH2	£	100.00
Occupational Health Report for Employer	£	160.00
Witness, signature and stamp	£	50.00
GPR/MAR	£	160.00
Targeted report	£	120.00
Ofsted	£	80.00
Supplementary report	£	120.00
FORMS THAT MAY REQUIRE MEDICALS		
Medical for fitness to drive, HGV, PSV, racing car, Taxi, employment medical	£	160.00
Medical for fitness to drive, HGV, PSV, racing car, Taxi, without examination	£	120.00
Pilot's licence	£	200.00
Fitness for sport/ other activity - with examination	£	200.00
Fitness for sport/other activity - no examination	£	120.00
Fitness for sport/ other activity - with examination - under 16's	£	120.00
Fitness for sport/ other activity - no examination - under 16's	£	60.00
Fitness to drive - with examination	£	200.00
Fitness to drive - no examination	£	120.00
DETAILED REPORTS		
Report from medical records with no examination	£	160.00
Solicitors Report - From	£	160.00